
Co/Dist Area County Name Liaison Name Email Address Phone
01 3 Adams Ryan Minnich ryminnich@pa.gov 717-338-2309

02/2 5 Allegheny-Alle Kisi Shawnda Buckner sbuckner@pa.gov 724-339-5351
02/A 5 Allegheny-GPE Angela Gibbs angibbs@pa.gov 412-645-6498
02/6 5 Allegheny-IRED James Franciscus jfranciscu@pa.gov 412-565-3086
02/7 5 Allegheny-Liberty Tracey Nelson trnelson@pa.gov 412-209-0208
02/4 5 Allegheny-Southeast Andrew Merck amerck@pa.gov 412-258-1396
02/5 5 Allegheny-Southern Tracey Nelson trnelson@pa.gov 412-209-0208
02/3 5 Allegheny-Three Rivers Tracey Nelson trnelson@pa.gov 412-209-0208

03 4 Armstrong Susie Barneycastle sbarneycas@pa.gov 724-548-0273
04 4 Beaver Randy Smith randsmith@pa.gov 724-773-7364
05 3 Bedford Aimee Benitez abenitez@pa.gov 814-624-4004

Marilyn Ramirez mramirez@pa.gov 610-736-4251
Camille McMaster camcmaster@pa.gov 610-736-4246

07 3 Blair Tamela Hall tahall@pa.gov 814-946-7323
08 6 Bradford Lynda Beers lybeers@pa.gov 570-415-3405
09 2 Bucks Robert Morningstar rmorningst@pa.gov 215-781-3319
10 4 Butler Nathan Statzer nstatzer@pa.gov 724-284-8829

Rebecca Tinik rtinik@pa.gov 814-533-2271
Jody Hyjurick jhyjurick@pa.gov 814-533-2281

12 4 Cameron Michelle Valenti mvalenti@pa.gov 814-916-4112
13 6 Carbon Sarah Bogert sbogert@pa.gov 610-577-9065
14 3 Centre Jarrod Stahlman jstahlman@pa.gov 814-861-1933
15 2 Chester Laura Towles latowles@pa.gov 610-466-1167
16 2 Clarion Amy Ortz aortz@pa.gov 814-226-1795
17 4 Clearfield Tia Lansberry tlansberry@pa.gov 814-205-1032
18 4 Clinton Stacey Shay stshay@pa.gov 570-893-4552
19 6 Columbia Tammy Feudale tfeudale@pa.gov 570-912-1145
20 4 Crawford Fredric Oakman froakman@pa.gov 814-333-3526
21 3 Cumberland Whitney McAlpine wmcalpine@pa.gov 717-240-2734
22 2 Dauphin Patty Brim ebrim@pa.gov 717-346-1949
23 2 Delaware Karen Cook kacook@pa.gov 610-447-3223
24 4 Elk Jennifer Johnson jeljohnso@pa.gov 814-955-3056
25 4 Erie Rana Heald rheald@pa.gov 814-461-2105
26 3 Fayette Lori Firestone lfirestone@pa.gov 724-439-7060
27 4 Forest Nora Galina ngalina@pa.gov 814-955-3073

Jodi Lockhart jolockhart@pa.gov 717-262-6539
Adam Bennett adbennett@pa.gov 717-262-6515

29 3 Fulton Danelle Flood dflood@pa.gov 717-325-1212
Mary Yoders myoders@pa.gov 724-852-3528
Evaughn Gibbs egibbs@pa.gov 724-852-3529
Brad Norris bnorris@pa.gov 814-641-6449
Brad Moore bmoore@pa.gov 814-641-6424

Please DO NOT send the entire spreadsheet. Copy and paste into the body of your email only those lines that 
need to be updated. 
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Scott Felton scfelton@pa.gov 724-357-2968
33 4 Jefferson Stacy Volchko svolchko@pa.gov 814-955-3096
34 3 Juniata Nicole Keiter nkeiter@pa.gov 717-996-8481
35 6 Lackawanna Jennifer Hanson jhanson@pa.gov 570-963-3180

Jaime Alequine jalequine@pa.gov 717-299-7502
Kelley Greene-Doyle kgreene@pa.gov 717-299-7434

37 4 Lawrence Jonathan Behlke jbehlke@pa.gov 724-656-3263
38 6 Lebanon Christine Billman CBILLMAN@pa.gov  717-270-3631
39 6 Lehigh April Bolton abolton@pa.gov 610-821-6602

40/1 6 Luzerne-Wilkes Barre Christina Donnini cdonnini@pa.gov 570-459-3819

40/2 6 Luzerne-Hazelton Sandra Lara slara@pa.gov 570-459-3821
41 6 Lycoming Joanna DeRosa jderosa@pa.gov 570-327-3308
42 4 McKean Rhonda Case rhcase@pa.gov 814-362-5372
43 4 Mercer Michele Adamiak madamiak@pa.gov 724-983-5053
44 3 Mifflin Joelle Gilbert joegilbert@pa.gov 717-242-6087
45 6 Monroe Theresa Barner tbarner@pa.gov 570-424-3963
46 2 Montgomery Eric Ladd Eladd@pa.gov 610-270-3583
47 6 Montour Tacy Biggar tbiggar@pa.gov 570-275-7029
48 6 Northampton Rae Groller rgroller@pa.gov 610-250-1886
49 6 Northumberland Donna Rothermel drothermel@pa.gov 570-988-5980
50 3 Perry Beth Rumberger brumberger@pa.gov 717-582-5020

51/2 1 Philadephia - South Daniel Butler dabutler@pa.gov 215-218-4590
51/3 1 Philadelphia- Somerset Julius Ola jola@pa.gov 215-560-7152
51/5 1 Philadelphia - Liberty Carl Smith   carlsm@pa.gov      215-560-3668
51/6 1 Philadelphia - Delancey Celestine Bryant cebryant@pa.gov 215-560-3732
51/7 1 Philadelphia - West Damion McNeill dmcneill@pa.gov 215-560-6182
51/9 1 Philadelphia- Chelten David Weisz dweisz@pa.gov 215-560-5019
51/D 1 Philadelphia - Elmwood Anita Sheffield asheffield@pa.gov 215-560-1230
51/F 1 Philadelphia- Glendale India Harris inharris@pa.gov 215-560-4642
51/G 1 Philadelphia - Boulevard Attia Spann aspann@pa.gov 215-560-6523
51/H 1 Philadelphia  Central Med Aliyya Salahuddin alsalahudd@pa.gov 215-560-2592
51/M 1 Philadelphia - LTIS Tanesha Allison taallison@pa.gov 215-220-4956
51/P 1 Philadelphia - Unity Jannett Martinez jamartinez@pa.gov 215-560-6429

52 6 Pike Corie Brubaker cobrubaker@pa.gov 570-409-8387
Elizabeth Sigafoes esigafoes@pa.gov 814-274-4107
Sacey Kinney stkinney@pa.gov 814-274-4126

54 6 Schuylkill Joseph Cuthie jcuthie@pa.gov 570-621-3018
55 3 Snyder Christine Beaver chbeaver@pa.gov 570-415-3331
56 3 Somerset Mike Holp miholp@pa.gov 814-445-1109
57 6 Sullivan Terri Johnson terrijohns@pa.gov 570-415-3407
58 6 Susquehanna Dianna Wayman diwayman@pa.gov 570-415-3340
59 6 Tioga Maria Eckart meckart@pa.gov 570-415-3348
60 3 Union Kathy Smith kathysmith@pa.gov 570-415-3378
61 4 Venango Kimberly Hart kihart@pa.gov 814-437-4360
62 4 Warren Brenda Ruhlman bruhlman@pa.gov 814-726-8802

63/1 4 Washington-HQ Andy Hartt ahartt@pa.gov 724-223-4419
63/2 4 Washington-Valley Travis Michaux tmichaux@pa.gov 724-379-1512

64 6 Wayne Pat Werner pwerner@pa.gov 570-253-7120
Melissa Baker melibaker@pa.gov 724-261-3011
Kristin Cribbs kcribbs@pa.gov 724-261-3560

66 6 Wyoming Linda Greene lingreene@pa.gov 570-996-5403
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67 2 York Heather Ison hison@pa.gov 717-996-8349


